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- FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS - 
 

 
NATIONAL DELEGATIONS 
 

NORWAY 
 
National Focal Point: Øystein Størkersen  
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Email: oystein.rune.storkersen@miljodir.no 
 
National Expert: Arild Espelien  
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Email: arild.robert.espelien@miljodir.no 
 
National Expert: Ingunn Tombre 
Norwegian Institute for Nature Research (NINA) 
Email: Ingunn.Tombre@nina.no 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Endre Alstad 
Norwegian Association of Hunters and Anglers 
(NJFF) 
Email: n.trondelag@njff.org 
 
Lars Waade 
Innherred Landowners Association for Goose 
Management 
Email: lars.waade@gmail.com 
 
Ove Martin Gundersen 
Norwegian Farmers’ Union (Bondelaget) 
Email:  
Ove.Martin.Gundersen@bondelaget.no 
 
Paul Harald Pedersen 
Official of the County of Nord-Trøndelag, 
Coordinator National Working Group 
Email: fmntphp@fylkesmannen.no 
 

 
Pål-Krister Vesterdal Langlid 
Advisor to Nord-Trøndelag Norwegian Farmers' 
Union (Bondelaget) 
Email: Pal.Krister.Langlid@bondelaget.no 
 
Webjørn Svendsen 
Norwegian Association of Hunters and Anglers 
(NJFF) 
Email: WS@NJFF.no  
 
DENMARK 
 
National Focal Point: Henrik Lykke Sørensen 
Danish Nature Agency (Ministry of Environment 
and Food) 
Email: HLS@nst.dk 
 
National Expert: Jesper Madsen - Lead 
Coordinator 
Aarhus University / AEWA SPfG IWG Coordination 
Unit 
Email: jm@bios.au.dk 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Iben Hove Sørensen 
Danish Hunters´ Association (DJ), 
Email: ihs@jaegerne.dk 
 
Niels Erik Jørgensen 
Danish Hunters´ Association (DJ), 
Email: ne-amjorgensen@mail.tele.dk 
 
 
THE NETHERLANDS 
 
National Focal Point: Annegien Helmens 
Dutch Ministry of Economic Affairs 
Email: A.A.Helmens@minez.nl 
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National Expert: Ralph Buij 
ALTERRA/Wageningen University 
Email: ralph.buij@wur.nl 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Bob van den Brink 
Official of Province of Friesland 
Email: b.vandenbrink@fryslan.frl 
 
Fred Cottaar 
Email: fred.cottaar@gmail.com 
 
Klaas Talma 
Official of Province of Friesland 
Email: k.talma@fryslan.frl 
 
Meinte Engelmoer 
Official of Province of Friesland 
Email: m.engelmoer@fryslan.nl 
 
BELGIUM 
 
National Focal Point: Michiel Vandegehuchte 
Government of Flanders, Agency for Nature and 
Forests 
Email: 
michiel.vandegehuchte@lne.vlaanderen.be 
 
National Expert: Eckhart Kuijken 
Email: eckhart.kuijken@scarlet.be 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Christine Verscheure 
Natuurpunt (Birdlife International partner) 
Email: christine.verscheure@scarlet.be 
 
Dries Desloover 
Flemish Nature and Forest Agency 
Email: dries.desloover@lne.vlaanderen.be 
 
Ignace Deroo 
Belgian Farmers Union (Boerenbond) 
Email: ignace.deroo@boerenbond.be 
 
 
INTERNATIONAL DELEGATES 
 
Cy Griffin - Observer 
Federation of Associations for Hunting & 
Conservation of the EU (FACE), 
Email: cy.griffin@face.eu 
 

Fred A. Johnson – Expert 
Southeast Ecological Science Centre, 
U.S. Geological Survey 
Email: fjohnson@usgs.gov 
 
Kevin Clausen – Expert 
Aarhus University 
Email: kc@bios.au.dk 
 
James H. Williams – Coordinator 
Aarhus University / AEWA SPfG IWG Coordination 
Unit 
Email: jhw@bios.au.dk 
 
Sergey Dereliev - African-Eurasian Waterbird 
Agreement (AEWA) 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
Email: SDereliev@unep.de 
 
Wouter Langhout - Observer 
BirdLife International 
Email: Wouter.Langhout@birdlife.org 
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